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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jennifer Zhao866
West Valley

9.000 9.025 9.5259.500 37.050
2T 4 2 1 1 

1 

Sarah Maroko858
West Valley

9.050 9.250 9.0009.675 36.975
1 3 1 8T 2 

2 

Mira Bhatt851
West Valley

9.000 9.300 9.2009.150 36.650
2T 2 4 4 3 

3 

Isabella Scalise-Royston863
West Valley

8.125 9.500 9.5008.900 36.025
12T 1 7 2T 4 

4 

Jayden Merritt823
Pacific Coast

8.400 8.800 9.0259.275 35.500
8 8 3 7 5 

5 

Myl Lauc844
V-Force

8.350 8.675 9.5008.750 35.275
9 9 8T 2T 6 

6 

Kiely Silva864
West Valley

8.675 8.850 8.5008.500 34.525
4 6T 13 16T 7 

7 

Katja Reinwald862
West Valley

8.525 8.050 9.0508.675 34.300
5 15 10 6 8 

8 

Tristen Tompkins847
V-Force

8.175 8.250 9.0758.750 34.250
11 13 8T 5 9T

9T

Ainsley McNulty814
East Bay

8.500 8.425 8.9008.425 34.250
6 10T 14 11 9T

9T

Megan Cubiss854
West Valley

8.475 8.000 9.0008.550 34.025
7 16 12 8T 11 

11 

Anna Ravid815
East Bay

8.200 8.200 8.7008.575 33.675
10 14 11 13T 12 

12 

Sophia McCloskey830
Technique

7.600 8.850 8.8008.100 33.350
15 6T 15 12 13 

13 

Gianna Picciuto819
Elite

7.300 8.325 8.5259.000 33.150
16 12 5 15 14T

14T

Sienna Cummins825
Technique

8.125 8.425 8.9507.650 33.150
12T 10T 16 10 14T

14T

Victoria Alvey836
V-Force

7.650 8.900 8.7007.525 32.775
14 5 17 13T 16 

16 

Hailey Cordova801
Champion

6.650 5.800 8.5008.950 29.900
17 17 6 16T 17 

17 
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